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CLASSIFICA GENERALE 

cls For pet concorrente1 1^Fraz Cl, concorrente2 2^Fraz Cl. concorrente3 3^Fraz Cl societÓ Traguardo

1 MASC 7 PIETRO FILIPPIN 1.03.37 1 DANIELE PONTONI 0.45.57 1 MITYA KOSOVELY 0.45.10 1 GS ALPINI UDINE 2.34.44
2 MASC 6 PATRICK DI CENTA 1.04.52 2 ADRIANO TOSONI 0.50.46 4 ALESSANDRO MORASSI 0.48.50 5 US ALDO MORO PALUZZA 2.44.28
3 MASC 8 FRANCO PUNTEL 1.09.55 7 GIORGIO DE CECCO 0.48.11 2 MARCO PRIMUS 0.48.15 3 POL TIMAU CLEULIS 2.46.21
4 MASC 5 GIORGIO MORASSI 1.08.24 5 DAVID CASANOVA 0.52.50 6 TADEJ PIUCK 0.46.19 2 TECNOSPORT ZONCOLAN 2.47.33
5 MASC 9 GIANPAOLO ENGLARO 1.05.09 3 RICCARDO PITTIN 0.51.39 5 PAOLO LAZZARA 0.54.47 8 C.A.F.A.B. PALUZZA 2.51.35
6 MASC 2 GIANNI RUPIL 1.17.57 11 GIAN LUCA DI STEFANO 0.48.39 3 LORENZO DELLA PIETRA 0.48.35 4 GUARDIA DI FINANZA 2.55.11
7 MASC 12 MASSIMO SCANZI 1.15.38 8 FRANCESCO ROMEO 1.02.36 9 FILIPPO MARZIN 0.57.34 13 BRIGATA ALPINA JULIA 3.15.48
8 MASC 3 ENZO CLAPIZ 1.26.32 18 MARIO DE CRIGNIS 0.57.32 8 DANIELE CENCINI 0.57.29 12 OVARO PRATO CARNICO 3.21.33
9 MASC 1 LEONARDO MECCHIA 1.19.25 12 EMI PUSCHIASIS 1.04.00 12 ROBERTO SBRIZZAI 1.03.08 24 SQUADRA MISTA 3.26.33

10 MASC 13 MATTEO CORTESE 1.20.35 13 DAVIDE LIMONGI 1.09.59 14 ENRICO TORTUL 0.56.56 11 BRIGATA ALPINA JULIA 3.27.30
11 MASC 11 LUIGI CROSILLA 1.29.44 19 DARIO DANI 1.13.28 16 ERWIN PUNTEL 0.53.27 6 MISTA OVARO 3.36.39
12 MASC 15 VALTER BONATI 1.37.40 22 LUCA VUERICH 1.03.47 10 PAOLO GEROMETTA 0.55.56 9 G.S. VAL GLERIS PONTEBBA 3.37.23
13 FEMM 10 YLENYA CASALI 1.16.33 9 LUIGINA MENEAN 1.22.42 18 LAVINIA GARIBALDI 1.08.15 29 S.S. VELOX PAULARO 3.47.30
14 MASC 14 GIOVANNI BIANZINA 1.37.39 21 RICCARDO CANDUSSO 1.17.32 17 FRANCESCO CANALE 1.06.52 28 BRIGATA ALPINA JULIA 4.02.03
15 MASC 16 LUIGI MACOR 1.49.23 23 MASSIMO DELLI ZOTTI 1.12.38 15 DANIELE BARON 1.08.26 30 G.S. VAL GLERIS PONTEBBA 4.10.27
16 MASC 4 VALTER TEDESCO 1.22.23 14 GIANNI D'ORLANDO 1.36.35 19 ANDREA STRAULINO 1.20.48 37 SQUADRA MISTA 4.19.46
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CLASSIFICA FRAZIONE SKIROLL
Cl, pet concorrente1 SOCIETA" m/f 1^Fraz

1 7 PIETRO FILIPPIN GS ALPINI UDINE M 1.03.37
2 6 PATRICK DI CENTA US ALDO MORO PALUZZA M 1.04.52
3 9 GIANPAOLO ENGLARO C.A.F.A.B. PALUZZA M 1.05.09
4 105 MICHELE DE PAULI G.S. ALPINI UD M 1.07.15
5 5 GIORGIO MORASSI TECNOSPORT ZONCOLAN M 1.08.24
6 106 PIER LUIGI PAPA C.U.S. BOLOGNA M 1.09.41
7 8 FRANCO PUNTEL POL TIMAU CLEULIS M 1.09.55
8 12 MASSIMO SCANZI BRIGATA ALPINA JULIA M 1.15.38
9 10 YLENYA CASALI S.S. VELOX PAULARO F 1.16.33

10 101 MARCO DE STALES XXXXXXXXXXX M 1.16.43
11 2 GIANNI RUPIL GUARDIA DI FINANZA M 1.17.57
12 1 LEONARDO MECCHIA SQUADRA MISTA M 1.19.25
13 13 MATTEO CORTESE BRIGATA ALPINA JULIA M 1.20.35
14 4 VALTER TEDESCO SQUADRA MISTA M 1.22.23
15 103 ENZO COSSARO G.S. ALPINI UD M 1.23.05
16 141 STEFANO MARMANI POL. MONTEREALE M 1.24.18
17 107 LAURA LEONI C.U.S. BOLOGNA F 1.25.45
18 3 ENZO CLAPIZ OVARO PRATO CARNICO M 1.26.32
19 11 LUIGI CROSILLA MISTA OVARO M 1.29.44
20 102 SERGIO DASSI CERCIVENTO M 1.30.39
21 14 GIOVANNI BIANZINA BRIGATA ALPINA JULIA M 1.37.39
22 15 VALTER BONATI G.S. VAL GLERIS PONTEBBA M 1.37.40
23 16 LUIGI MACOR G.S. VAL GLERIS PONTEBBA M 1.49.23
24 109 CLAUDIO QUATELA A.P.T. TOLMEZZO M 2.00.16
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CLASSIFICA FRAZIONE CICLISMO

cls pet concorrente2 SOCIETA" For 2^Fraz

1 7 DANIELE PONTONI GS ALPINI UDINE MASC 0.45.57
2 8 GIORGIO DE CECCO POL TIMAU CLEULIS MASC 0.48.11
3 2 GIAN LUCA DI STEFANO GUARDIA DI FINANZA MASC 0.48.39
4 6 ADRIANO TOSONI US ALDO MORO PALUZZA MASC 0.50.46
5 9 RICCARDO PITTIN C.A.F.A.B. PALUZZA MASC 0.51.39
6 5 DAVID CASANOVA TECNOSPORT ZONCOLAN MASC 0.52.50
7 140 MICHELE ERMACORA ATLETICA BUIA MASC 0.56.03
8 3 MARIO DE CRIGNIS OVARO PRATO CARNICO MASC 0.57.32
9 12 FRANCESCO ROMEO BRIGATA ALPINA JULIA MASC 1.02.36

10 15 LUCA VUERICH G.S. VAL GLERIS PONTEBBA MASC 1.03.47
11 144 CRISTIAN DE CRIGNIS S.S. RAVASCLETTO MASC 1.03.51
12 1 EMI PUSCHIASIS SQUADRA MISTA MASC 1.04.00
13 143 GABRIEL SBRIZZAI S.S. RAVASCLETTO MASC 1.06.17
14 13 DAVIDE LIMONGI BRIGATA ALPINA JULIA MASC 1.09.59
15 16 MASSIMO DELLI ZOTTI G.S. VAL GLERIS PONTEBBA MASC 1.12.38
16 11 DARIO DANI MISTA OVARO MASC 1.13.28
17 14 RICCARDO CANDUSSO BRIGATA ALPINA JULIA MASC 1.17.32
18 10 LUIGINA MENEAN S.S. VELOX PAULARO FEMM 1.22.42
19 4 GIANNI D'ORLANDO SQUADRA MISTA MASC 1.36.35
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CLASSIFICA FRAZIONE PODISMO

cls pet concorrente3 Societa" m/f. 3^Fraz

1 7 MITYA KOSOVELY GS ALPINI UDINE M 0.45.10
2 5 TADEJ PIUCK TECNOSPORT ZONCOLAN M 0.46.19
3 8 MARCO PRIMUS POL TIMAU CLEULIS M 0.48.15
4 2 LORENZO DELLA PIETRA GUARDIA DI FINANZA M 0.48.35
5 6 ALESSANDRO MORASSI US ALDO MORO PALUZZA M 0.48.50
6 11 ERWIN PUNTEL MISTA OVARO M 0.53.27
7 181 MATTEJA KOSOVELJ SLOVENJA F 0.54.04
8 9 PAOLO LAZZARA C.A.F.A.B. PALUZZA M 0.54.47
9 15 PAOLO GEROMETTA G.S. VAL GLERIS PONTEBBA M 0.55.56

10 196 FABRIZIO PUNTEL CUS PADOVA M 0.56.20
11 13 ENRICO TORTUL BRIGATA ALPINA JULIA M 0.56.56
12 3 DANIELE CENCINI OVARO PRATO CARNICO M 0.57.29
13 12 FILIPPO MARZIN BRIGATA ALPINA JULIA M 0.57.34
14 184 MIRCO ROMANIN VELOX PAULARO M 0.58.02
15 183 PAOLO CARGNELUTTI ALDO MORO PALUZZA M 0.58.15
16 197 MIRKO LAZZARA VELOX PAULARO M 0.58.29
17 191 LUCA ANDREUTTI AQUILE FRIULANE M 0.59.30
18 186 GRAZIANO DE CRIGNIS ALDO MORO PALUZZA M 1.00.08
19 185 PAOLA ROMANIN ALDO MORO PALUZZA F 1.00.25
20 199 ANDREA DEL NEGRO VELOX PAULARO M 1.00.48
21 200 OTMAR SCREM VELOX PAULARO M 1.01.33
22 189 AMEDEO SPANGARO STELLA ALPINA M 1.01.56
23 182 LUCJIA KRKOC SLOVENJA F 1.02.04



24 1 ROBERTO SBRIZZAI SQUADRA MISTA M 1.03.08
25 173 FABIO DELLA PIETRA U.S. OVARO M 1.03.28
26 190 CARLA SPANGARO CARNIATLETICA F 1.04.15
27 198 PAOLO  SBRIZZAI VELOX PAULARO M 1.05.28
28 14 FRANCESCO CANALE BRIGATA ALPINA JULIA M 1.06.52
29 10 LAVINIA GARIBALDI S.S. VELOX PAULARO F 1.08.15
30 16 DANIELE BARON G.S. VAL GLERIS PONTEBBA M 1.08.26
31 195 ALEX PRIMUS POL TIMAUCLEULIS M 1.09.34
32 187 ANNA NONINO ALDO MORO PALUZZA F 1.11.44
33 192 CORRADO CLERICI STELLA ALPINA M 1.13.03
34 194 ALESSANDRO FIORENCIS U.S. OVARO M 1.15.25
35 174 VALTER TOMAT U.S. OVARO M 1.17.00
36 193 GIAMPAOLO GERIN G.S. AQUILE FRIULANE M 1.18.19
37 4 ANDREA STRAULINO SQUADRA MISTA M 1.20.48
38 188 PAOLA SPANGARO STELLA ALPINA F 1.52.38
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